L19000017432

(Re	equestor's Name)	<u>.</u>
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Вс	usiness Entity Name)	
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



400325917664

03/14/19--01010--001 **25.00

FILED

19 MAR 26 PN 4: 32

SEPARATE AND THE ORIDINATE ORIGINATE OR

MAR 2 6 2019 S. YOUNG



March 25, 2019

REBEKAH CAMPBELL OPTIMAL RESET. LLC 4875 SE ASKEW AVENUE STUART, FL 34997

SUBJECT: OPTIMAL RESET. LLC

Ref. Number: L19000017932

We have received your document for OPTIMAL RESET. LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 219A00005804

Shelia H Young Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se- Division of Cor			
enon	Optimal Re	set LLC		
SUBJF	<u> </u>	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	
The en	closed Articles of .	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Rebekah Campbell		
		Optimal Reset LLC	Name of Person	
		4875 SE Askew Avenue	Farm-Company	<u> </u>
		Stuart, FL 34997	Address	
		support(@drbeckycampbell.	City/State and Zip Code com	· ·
		E-mail address: c	to be used for future annual report notifi	ication)
For fur	ther information c	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
Rebek	ah Campbell		561 809-9805	
	Name o	f Person	at ()	Telephone Number
Enclos	ed is a check for th	ne following amount:		
■ \$2.	5.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60,00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

ited Liability Con (A Florida Limit	npany as it now appear ed Liability Company)	s on our records.)	
_iability Compa 	my were filed on		and assigned
lowing:			
of the limited li	ability company he	e <u>re</u> :	
words "Limited Li	ability Company," the d	esignation "LLC" or th	e abbreviation "L.L.C."
cable:	· 		
ET ADDRESS,	<u> </u>		
<u>: BOX)</u>			19 MAR 26 P
d/or registered office address f	office address on nere:	our records, ent	er the mame of the n
Rebekah Campbell			
4875 SE As			
	Enter Flor		34997 Zıp Code
Stuart			7 1007
	lowing: of the limited li words "Limited Li cable: ET ADDRESS Alor registered office address I Rebekah Ca 4875 SE As	lowing: of the limited liability company he words "Limited Liability Company," the d cable: ET ADDRESS) d/or registered office address on office address here: Rebekah Campbell 4875 SE Askew Avenue Enter Flor	words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LEC" or the cable: ET ADDRESS) Mor registered office address on our records, ent office address here: Rebekah Campbell 4875 SE Askew Avenue Enter Florida street address

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Rebekah Campbell
If Changing Registered Agent. Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	BRADWAY, BRITTNEY	1462 SE ESCAMBIA CT	□ Add
		PORT ST. LUCIE, FL 34952	
			■ Remove
			☐ Change
AR	Melissa Dillenkofer	29 Park Place #1702	
		Hattiesburg, MS 39402	
			■ Remove
			Change
AR	Rebekah Campbell	4875 SE Askew Avenue	
		Stuart, FL 34997	■ Add
			☐ Remove
			Change
			Add
			□ Remove
		,	☐ Change
			☐ Remove
			D Change
			
			□ Remove
			☐ Change

			· · · ·	
-				<u> </u>
		<u> </u>		
				
	 -	<u></u>		
ffective date, if other than the can effective date is listed, the date must Note: If the date inserted in this bloocument's effective date on the De	be specific and cannot be pricock does not meet the appli	or to date of filing or more leable statutory filing re	(optional) than 90 days after filing.) Purequirements, this date will	suant to 605 0207 (not be listed as t
e record specifies a delayed The 90th day after the reco		ot an effective tim	ie, at 12:01 a.m. on t	the earlier of:
March 26	2019	·		
March 26	 ,			
	ll Signature of a member or aut		a member	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00